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POWER-MOTION TECHNOLOGY
REPRESENTATIVES ASSOCIATION

Southwest Drives
& Systems

People, Product, and Solutions

Southwest Drives & Systems
Mail to: 2323 Clear Lake City Blvd, Su. 180 Box 192 Houston, TX. 77062
Warehouse: 5630 Guhn Road, Suite #100, Houston, TX. 77040
Phone/Fax 877-793-2002

Please Send Quotes and Inquiries to: quotes@swdrives.com

info@swdrives.com

Orders to: orders@swdrives.com and/or Fax to 877-793-2002
Note: All associates will receive messages via email / fax from email / fax number above.

If you need to contact a specific associate please use the District contact information below.

Mike Megee
District Manager
AR, W.TN

Walter Criswell
District Manager
TX, NM

Jerry Van Meter
District Manager
TX, OK

Chris Megee
District Manager
AR, LA, MS

Frank Hager
Operations & Customer Service
Manager (HW)

Jason Gilbert
Shipping & Receiving (HW)

318-471-9934
877-793-2002 x 102
270-294-5255
mmegee@swdrives.com

832-407-7733
877-793-2002 x 107
281-991-1189
wcriswell@swdrives.com

903-238-4934
877-793-2002 x 105
877-793-2002
jvanmeter@swdrives.com

501-617-6313
877-793-2002 x 106
877-793-2002
cmegee@swdrives.com

877-793-2002 x 109
877-793-2002
fhager@swdrives.com

877-793-2002 x 109
877-793-2002
info@swdrives.com

Northeast District - W. TN and N.
Arkansas.

Account Specific

South & West District- Gulf Coast,
Austin, San Antonio, Valley, West
Texas and New Mexico. Account
Specific.

Northern District - DFW, North &
East Texas, Southern Oklahoma

Eastern District - S. Arkansas,
Louisiana, SE. Mississippi

Customer Service - All Districts
Warehouse - All Districts

Warehouse - All Districts

www.swdrives.com




